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Women / 5 / Ch A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Tran5062
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.150 9.4758.525 36.525
3T 4 7T 1 1 

1 

Olivia Cadaoas5003
Novato

9.075 8.600 9.0009.250 35.925
9T 7 1 7 2 

2 

Audrey Jonas5065
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.975 8.9008.525 35.700
5 5 7T 9 3 

3 

Fallon Abernethy5064
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.300 8.7508.450 35.675
8 1 9 13T 4 

4 

Tatum McKinley5066
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 8.550 8.8258.700 35.450
3T 8 4 11 5 

5 

Abigail Enriquez5030
East Bay

9.275 8.225 9.1008.575 35.175
6 13T 6 5 6 

6 

Natajia Vazquez5073
GymWorld

9.225 8.200 9.2758.425 35.125
7 15 10 2 7 

7 

Kate McDonagh5033
East Bay

8.600 8.900 9.1258.350 34.975
16 6 11 4 8 

8 

Morgan Phipps5063
Gymnastics Zone

9.525 9.225 8.8507.350 34.950
1 2 17T 10 9 

9 

Lulu Grout5074
GymWorld

8.800 7.900 9.1509.050 34.900
14 16 2 3 10 

10 

Ellie Ahnemann5054
Marin Elite

9.400 9.175 8.7507.350 34.675
2 3 17T 13T 11 

11 

Naomi Uemura5061
Gymnastics Zone

8.880 8.400 9.0258.325 34.630
13 10 12 6 12 

12 

Madeline Iwami5007
Novato

8.900 7.800 8.9508.650 34.300
12 17 5 8 13 

13 

Madelyn Pierce5068
North Bay

8.425 8.450 8.1508.725 33.750
18 9 3 19 14 

14 

Caitlin Hines5070
North Bay

8.775 8.300 8.4007.775 33.250
15 11T 14 16 15 

15 

Kayla Bui5009
CYC

8.225 8.225 8.7257.925 33.100
19 13T 13 15 16 

16 

Kara Jitodai5032
East Bay

9.075 7.400 8.7757.000 32.250
9T 18 20 12 17 

17 

Columbia Stratton5067
North Bay

8.525 8.300 8.2507.025 32.100
17 11T 19 18 18 

18 

Katelyn Crossman5051
East Bay

8.975 6.425 8.3507.500 31.250
11 19 15T 17 19 

19 

Katarina Muellerleile5011
CYC

0.000 0.000 0.0007.500 7.500
20 20 15T 20 20 

20 
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